Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
A-11-11	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2011 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND TYLER TECHNOLOGIES.
A-12-11	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2011 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY SERVICES, INC.
			THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MAY BE UNTABLED
A-04-10	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2010 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE THIRD YEAR BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC
A-13-10	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2010 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE SECOND OPTION YEAR BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS AGENCIES AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC
E-22-10	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2010 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND HOPE FOR YOUTH, INC
E-26-10	AR	R	RESOLUTION NO2010 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE ASSESSMENT REVIEW COMMISSION AND MICHAEL HABERMAN ASSOCIATES, INC

RULES

E-39-10	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND BEE READY FISHBEIN HATTER & DONOVAN, LLP
E-56-11	IT	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
			AND TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC., CLT DIVISION.
E-66-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR,
			GEOLOGICAL SURVEY.
E-68-11	SH	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE NASSAU COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT AND ARMOR CORRECTIONAL
			HEALTH SERVICES OF NEW YORK, INC.

RULES 2